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UK Holidays for 2020. Holiday list includes popular religious & festive days.
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New Year's Day

Scotland: New Year's Holiday
Orthodox Christmas Day

Plough Monday

Burn's Night (Scotland & N. Ireland)
Chinese New Year

St. Dwynwen's Day

Int'l. Day of Commemoration in Memory of the Victims of the Holocaust

World Radio Day

Valentine's Day

Shrove Tuesday (Pancake Day)
Ash Wednesday

Beginning of Spring

Saint David's Day

Int'l. Women's Day
Commonwealth Day

Holi Day (Hindu Festival)

St. Patrick's Day Holiday (Northern Ireland)
St. Patrick's Day

Int'l. Day of happiness

Spring Equinox

Mothering Sunday

Mother's Day

World Water Day

World Autism Awareness Day
World Health Day

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday

Siblings Day

Easter Sunday

Easter Monday

Earth Day

St George
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12 Jul
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3 Aug
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24 Oct
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1 Nov
2 Nov
5 Nov
8 Nov
11 Nov
14 Nov
30 Nov
1 Dec
21 Dec
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Shakespeare Day

La Bealtaine (Ireland)

May Day Monday

Early May Bank Holiday

Victory Day

Europe Day

Liberation Day

Spring Bank Holiday

Beginning of Summer

Whit Monday (Pentecost Monday)
D-Day Anniv.

Trinity Saturday

Queens Birthday

Summer Solstice

Father's Day

World Population Day

Battle of the Boyne / Orangemen's (Northern Ireland)
Bastille Day (France)

Summer Bank Holiday (Scotland)
Summer Bank Holiday
Beginning of Autumn

Autumn Equinox

United Nations Day

Halloween

All Saints Day

All Souls' Day

Bonfire Night

Remembrance Sunday
Remembrance Day

Diwali

St Andrew (Bank Holiday in Scotland)
World AIDS Day

Winter Solstice
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26 Dec Boxing Day
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